INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

To: Jim Bouquet, Engineering Director

CC: Devon Steckly, Project Manag
Gary Volenec, City Engi

From: Cheri Smith, City Cler
Date: May 4, 2016
Subject: ~RIGHT OF WAY IMPROVEMENTS 2016; BID 014-16

The following bids were opened Wednesday, May 4, 2016 at 3:00 p.m. in response to the above

referenced project.

1. Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.
3390 Travis Pointe Road Total:
Suite A
Ann Arbor, MI 48108

2. Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc.
P.O. Box 787
Key West, FL 33041

CS/amb
Bid 014-16 Right of Way improvements 2016

Mobilization/Demobilization:
Total Base Bid:

Mobilization/Demobilization:
Total Base Bid:

$ 13,000.00
$1,878,074.80

$ 222,000.00
$1,832,222.02



